Show #913632 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$522.00 1 369 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 35.00 Mark Luis
$348.00 2 253 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 29.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
3 281 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 20.00 Reece Nichols
4 347 Hickory Lil Time Chance D O'Neal 19.00 Chad Merchant
5 130 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 17.00 Mary King
6 131 A Tru Pepto Playboy Will Lorenz 10.00 James Butler



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913632 (Trigg C Rentfro): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$36.00
$24.00

1
2
3
4
5
6

369
253
281
347
131
130

High Brows Courage
SCC Royal Gentleman
A Vintage Dunit
Hickory Lil Time

A Tru Pepto Playboy
Smart And Steadfast

Mark Luis

Randy Snodgress
Matt D Nichols
Chance D O'Neal
Will Lorenz

Mary King

74.00
72.00
71.50
70.50
69.00
68.50

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Mark Luis

SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
Reece Nichols

Chad Merchant

James Butler

Mary King



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913632 (Janette Marie Dublin): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$48.00 1
$36.00 2
$24.00 3
$12.00 4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

OP212

369
748
253
341
747
371
130
129
281
347
131
406

High Brows Courage
A Starllights Magnum
SCC Royal Gentleman
Littlepeppyskipabeat
Mighty Big Gun
Waggin A Gun
Smart And Steadfast
Seven S Nightlatch
A Vintage Dunit
Hickory Lil Time

A Tru Pepto Playboy

Legacy N Jeans

Mark Luis

Ryan Birkenfeld
Randy Snodgress
Ricky Piggott
Ryan Birkenfeld
Garrett Cooper
Mary King
Chance D O'Neal
Matt D Nichols
Chance D O'Neal
Will Lorenz

Tyler Spillers

74.50
72.00
72.00
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
69.50
69.50
68.00
68.00
64.00

12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Mark Luis

Keith Birkenfeld
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
Cindy Warner

Keith Birkenfeld

W.T. Waggoner Estate
Mary King

Michael Thornton
Reece Nichols

Chad Merchant
James Butler

Tyler Spillers



Show #913632 (Lori Walton): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$36.00 1 253 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 71.00 6.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
$24.00 2 130 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 70.00 5.00 Mary King
3 369 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 67.50 4.00 Mark Luis
4 131 A Tru Pepto Playboy Will Lorenz 67.00 3.00 James Butler
5 281 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 66.50 2.00 Reece Nichols
6 347 Hickory Lil Time Chance D O'Neal 62.50 1.00 Chad Merchant



Show #913632 (David Avery): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)
19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 13

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$52.00 1 369 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 77.00 13.00 Mark Luis
$39.00 2 347 Hickory Lil Time Chance D O'Neal 71.00 12.00 Chad Merchant
$26.00 3 339 Cruzin Smart Cat Ricky Piggott 69.00 11.00 Jane A Owens
$13.00 4 281 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 68.50 10.00 Reece Nichols
5 371 Waggin A Gun Garrett Cooper 68.00 9.00 W.T. Waggoner Estate
OP3+6 253 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 67.00 8.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
OP3+7 340 Trump Twenty Twenty Ricky Piggott 66.50 7.00 Ricky Piggott
8 129 Seven S Nightlatch Chance D O'Neal 65.00 6.00 Michael Thornton
9 130 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 62.50 5.00 Mary King
10 406 Legacy N Jeans Tyler Spillers 60.00 4.00 Tyler Spillers
11 131 A Tru Pepto Playboy Will Lorenz 59.00 3.00 James Butler
12 341 Littlepeppyskipabeat Ricky Piggott 58.50 2.00 Cindy Warner
DQ 276 Jac Smart Chance D O'Neal 0.00 0.00 KenadiR Hurst



